submitted offline to 

Assistant Director Engineering (Engg.Stores) 
1st  Floor, Old Building 
Doordarshan Kendra Mumbai 
P.B. Road, Worli, Mumbai  PIN- 400 030 

4. Delivery Period: 30 days from the date of Supply order  
5. Tender Fee:  Nil 
6. Estimated cost Rs 1,57,000/-(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand only ) 
7. Earnest Money: Rs.3140/- (Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred Forty only) 
8. EMD to be issued in favour of IPSB, Doordarshan Kendra Mumbai 

9 Bid Validity up to: 120 (One Hundred Twenty) days from the date of opening of Technical Bid. 

10. 

Warranty: 24 Months From the Date of Supply..  

11 

Performance Security Deposit

[...]

Tender/quotation in which transit insurance has been specified 
as an additional item of expenditure is liable to be ignored. 

4.  OEM authorization should be attached. It is essential. 

5. The tender shall consists of namely:  
a. EMD:     Earnest Money amounting to Rs Rs.3140/- (Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred Forty only) in the form of Account 

Payee Demand Draft, NEFT/RTGS from any scheduled Bank, FDR, Bankers cheque or Bank Guarantee from an Indian Scheduled 
Commercial Bank drawn in favour of  India’s Public Service Broadcaster, Doordarshan Kendra,Mumbai should accompany the